

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited

(Wholly owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

Jana Snehi Vidhyuth Sevegalu Additional Conditional Power Sanction Letter

Date:17-FEB-2025

Office of the,

Assistant/Executive Engineer(Ele.)

JIGANI , BESCOM

To.

Name of the Consumer : RAPARLA NEERAJA

Application No: 1324102250478

Application No	Sub Application No	Type of Charge	Amount in Rs	Tariff	Total Amount
1324102250478	132410225047801	Meter Cost	958	LT1-Rural	958
1324102250478	132410225047801	Initial Security Deposit	770	LT1-Rural	770
1324102250478	132410225047801	Registration Fees	25	LT1-Rural	25
1324102250478	132410225047802	Meter Cost	958	LT1-Rural	958
1324102250478	132410225047802	Initial Security Deposit	770	LT1-Rural	770
1324102250478	132410225047802	Registration Fees	25	LT1-Rural	25
1324102250478	132410225047803	Initial Security Deposit	770	LT1-Rural	770
1324102250478	132410225047803	Registration Fees	25	LT1-Rural	25
1324102250478	132410225047803	Meter Cost	958	LT1-Rural	958
		Total:	5259		5259

Total Amount Payable: Rs 5259

Note: CGST/SGST is applicable on registration fee, agreement charges, SLC and ASLC only.

GSTIN: 29AACCB1412G1Z5

With reference to your application registered with Application No. 1324102250478 on 17-FEB-2025. Power supply to an extent of is hereby subject to the following conditions:

- 1. You are requested to pay the above mentioned Demand Charges through DD payable in favour of the Assistant / Executive Engineer(Ele.), JIGANI ,BESCOM within a period of 3 days from the date of this letter if payment is not made through online.
- 2. After payment of the charge the following requirements may please be submitted to this office:
- a) Execute an agreement in prescribed form for individual installations in the prescribed format.
- b) Produce necessary License / Permit / No Objection certificate etc., issued by the competent authority as required under statute.
- 3. The metering equipment to be installed should be conspicuously visible and the main entrance to the premises preferably with an independent entrance.
- 4. BESCOM approved suitable capacity circuit breaker, ELCB & switchgears shall be used.
- 5. BESCOM reserves the right to cancel power supply and forfeiting of the Deposits paid to you, if the documents submitted by you are duplicate or unauthorized.
- 6. The demand charges should be paid in full and no part payment will be accepted.

Scanned with CamScanner

PLICATION FEE

ವಿಕಂ

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited Jana Snehi Vidhyuth Sevegalu Application Form

Application Date: 17-FEB-2025

Application No.: 1324102250478 |Sub Application No.: 132410225047801 Attach Passport size Photograph

icant Details	partition of the state of		,:	
son/Business	Individual	Email Id		
olicant Name		RAPARLA NEERAJA		
bile No		9945341424		
of Type	Aadhar card	Proof Number	556885688866	
ver Supply Require	d at(Address)	Correspondence Address		
71,72 & 73 HULIMAI	NGALA	NO.71,72 & 73 HULIMANGALA		
nataka		Karnataka		
a		India		
er Supply Details		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second secon	
er Supply Required For		DOMESTIC		
llaneous Details			and the second	
ises Located In		Village Panchayat / Gram Panchayat		
Division		JIGANI		
on		JIGANI		
Section		132413~JIGANI OMU		
		LT1-Rural		
e Of Bussiness		Residential House		
KW/HP		1.0 KW/0.0 HP		
ired Phase		1-PHASE		

Charge Type	Amount	CGST(9%)	SGST(9%)	
Security			3031(9%)	Total Amount
sit~48.1017	770 .	0	0	770
Cost~55.1177	958	0		170
ration		0	U	958
61.9067	25	0	0	25
Total:-	1753	0		25
Total.	1/53	0	0	1753

Total Amount Payable:Rs.1753

ATION FEE

liention I	_	ity Supply Company Limi h Sevegalu Application F		Attach Passport size Photograph	
t Details			<u> </u>		
/Business	Individual	Email Id			
nt Name	DADAD		RLA NEERAJA		
No		9945341424			
уре	Aadhar card	Proof Number	55688568886	ô	
Supply Required at(Address)		Correspondence Address			
72 & 73 HULIMANGALA		NO.71,72 & 73 HULIMANGALA			
aka		Karnataka			
310		India	India		
Supply Details					
Supply Required For		DOMESTIC			
neous Details					
es Located In		Village Panchayat / Gr	Village Panchayat / Gram Panchayat		
vision		JIGANI			
n		JIGANI			
Section		132413~JIGANI OMU			
360±011		LT1-Rural			
Of Bussiness		Residential House			
(W/HP		1.0 KW/0.0 HP			
red Phase		1-PHASE			

nd Charges In Rupe	es			
Charge Type	Amount	CGST(9%)	SGST(9%)	Total Amount
Security sit~48.1017	770	0	0	770
Cost~55.1177	958	0	0	958
tration	25	0	0	25
-61.9067 Total:-	1753	0	0	1753

Total Amount Payable:Rs.1753

CATION FEE

0

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited Jana Snehi Vidhyuth Sevegalu Application Form

Attach Passport size Photograph

Application Date: 17-FEB-2025

Application No.: 1324102250478
Sub Application No.: 132410225047803

Sub Applied	1 1 1 1 Y			
nt Details				
/Business	Individual	Email Id		
ant Name		RAPARLA NEERAJA		
No		9945341424		
Туре	Aadhar card	Proof Number	556885688866	
Supply Required	d at(Address)	Correspondence Address		
72 & 73 HULIMAN	NGALA	NO.71,72 & 73 HULIMANGALA		
aka		Karnataka		
		India		
Supply Details				
Supply Required For		DOMESTIC		
aneous Details			me was at a large	
ses Located In		Village Panchayat / Gram Panchayat		
ivision		JIGANI		
n		JIGANI		
Section		132413~JIGANI OMU		
		LT1-Rural		
: Of Bussiness		Residential House		
(W/HP		1.0 KW/0.0 HP		
red Phase		1-PHASE		

nd Charges In Rupees				
Charge Type	Amount	CGST(9%)	SGST(9%)	Total Amount
Security sit~48.1017	770	0	0	770
Cost~55.1177	958	0	0	958
tration -61.9067	25	0	0	25
Total:-	1753	0	0	1753

Total Amount Payable: Rs. 1753

